
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

35 

03 

02 

99 

777 

195 

106 

25 

53 

72 

93 

202 

16 

160 

55 

95 

9 

34 

85 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

2 

2 

9 

10 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

CFF 

Vin Closed 

FF 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

CFF 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Wally Butler 

Murray Burkett 

Greg Eastwood 

Helmut Friedrich 

Steve Martin 

Adam Karon 

Scott McQueen 

Marty Handberg 

Tim Homes 

Wayne Schellekens 

Jerald Dulski 

Eileen Wetzel 

Paul Bastyr 

Duane Ottie Otness 

Steven Rixen 

Rich Stadther 

Darrell Peterson 

Dan L'Heureux 

Doug Karon 

Hometown 

Narol MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Excelsior MN 

Plymouth MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Winnipeg MB 

Delano MN 

Plymouth MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Buffalo MN 

Saint Paul MN 

St. Paul MN 

Elk River MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Plymouth MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

485930 

684103 

607790 

81059 

354273 

Weekend 

420219 

607792 

60051797 

636270 

683539 

138710 

500891 

165558 

60046197 

Make-Model 

1982 Lola T640 

1969 Chinook MK IX (Formula Ford) 

1969 Chinook MK IX (Formula Ford) 

1969 Caldwell D9 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1995 Porsche 911/993 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1980 Tiga FFA 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1970 Lotus 61MX 

1972 Datsun 240Z/2600 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1969 McNamara Formula Vee 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1970 Dulon LD9 

1975 LeGrand Mk 21 

1972 MG Midget 

1985 Porsche 911/993 

Best Tm 

1:42.459 

1:45.624 

1:46.648 

1:48.116 

1:49.555 

1:50.630 

1:51.013 

1:51.080 

1:51.172 

1:51.203 

1:51.835 

1:54.184 

1:57.179 

1:58.383 

2:01.730 

2:29.883 

Best Speed 

87.840 

85.208 

84.390 

83.244 

82.151 

81.352 

81.072 

81.023 

80.956 

80.933 

80.476 

78.820 

76.806 

76.024 

73.934 

60.047 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

5 

9 

2 

7 

7 

10 

8 

2 

3 

3 

7 

9 

6 

6 

7 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/2/2022 2:06:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Director Julie Hammon Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted 2:10  PM Margaret Gibson

MidSummer Classic 

G1 Vintage 

G1Saq 22-R-VINT-58445 

Qualifying started at 11:04:08 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 11:05 AM 

MidSummer Classic
Official  Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

61 

13 

19 

26 

65 

27 

0 

12 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

FE 

PX 

ASR 

P2 

FF 

P2 

Name 

Andrew List 

Thomas Palladino 

Peter Burke 

David VandeBerg 

Peter Edington 

Ken Ginkel 

Alan Murray 

Joe Dehen 

Hometown 

Rogers MN 

Wayzata MN 

Waterford MI 

Sioux Center IA 

Jackson WY 

Forest Lake  Mn 

Brainard MN 

Brainerd MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

DET 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

631634 

651286 

196117 

607959 

658409 

67322 

555953 

Make-Model 

2013 Van Diemen FE 

2021 Radical SR3 CX 1500 

2002 Van Diemen 

2021 Vande Berg Mantra 

1998 Mazda FA 

2021 Radical SR3xx 

Swift DB-1 

Radical 

Best Tm 

1:28.341 

1:30.447 

1:34.083 

1:37.112 

1:37.300 

1:48.206 

1:58.231 

Best Speed 

101.878 

99.506 

95.660 

92.676 

92.497 

83.175 

76.122 

- 

In Lap 

4 

9 

5 

2 

2 

9 

1 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/2/2022 2:09:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Director Julie Hammon Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted 2:10  PM Margaret Gibson

MidSummer Classic 

G3 FACEE2MXF5STS CFCF P12X S2 ASR 

G3 Saq 22-R-57516 

Qualifying started at 11:55:04 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 11:55 AM 

MidSummer Classic
Official  Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

51 

74 

81 

83 

21 

00 

97 

47 

4 

12 

7 

191 

57 

23 

92 

08 

57 

88 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

1 

9 

2 

10 

Class 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

ITE 2 

SM 

STU 

T3 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SPO 

SM 

STL 

SM 

SPO 

SM 

Name 

Wade Roggemann 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Mark Utecht 

Andrew Jenkins 

Kris Eshenour 

Ken Olson 

Sam Nogosek 

Roger Knuteson 

Russell King 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Thomas Fuehrer 

George Ellis 

Cody Lindman 

Andrea King 

Douglas Rippie 

Samantha Silver 

Hometown 

Otsego mn 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Stacy MN 

Becker MN 

Minot ND 

Roseville MN 

St Anthony MN 

Stillwater MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

st. louis park MN 

Chaska MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Blaine MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Buffalo MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Badl 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

607191 

454442 

515263 

152313 

516042 

681717 

271281_1 

629721 

423868 

497691 

544935 

376348 

269627_1 

675087 

512341 

497690 

371042 

424412 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda civic 

1999 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 VW GTI 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW Z4 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1991 Mazda miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:45.356 

1:47.384 

1:47.949 

1:48.363 

1:48.516 

1:49.244 

1:50.377 

1:50.898 

1:50.925 

1:50.977 

1:51.468 

1:51.784 

1:53.182 

1:53.187 

2:12.722 

Best Speed 

85.425 

83.811 

83.373 

83.054 

82.937 

82.384 

81.539 

81.156 

81.136 

81.098 

80.741 

80.512 

79.518 

79.514 

67.811 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

3 

7 

6 

2 

7 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/2/2022 2:58:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Director Julie Hammon Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted 3:00  PM Margaret Gibson

MidSummer Classic 

G4 SM B-SPEC STL ITJ GTL HP T4 STU 

G4 Saq 22-R-57516 

Qualifying started at 13:09:10 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 01:10 PM 

MidSummer Classic
Official  Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3 

12 

66 

51 

42 

71 

08 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Benjamin Anderson 

Russell King 

Mark McGuire 

Frank Gigler 

Robert Barton 

Andrew Schram 

Andrea King 

Hometown 

Ramsey MN 

Minneapolis MN 

North Oaks MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Rochester MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

483660 

497691 

657932 

608213 

650073 

661241 

497690 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:41.346 

1:41.346 

1:41.645 

1:44.959 

1:45.556 

1:46.602 

Best Speed 

88.805 

88.805 

88.543 

85.748 

85.263 

84.426 

- 

In Lap 

3 

10 

4 

3 

9 

3 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Cars 3,12  GCR 6.4.2.C Qualify time tie broken by the comparing second fastest times 

Printed: 7/4/2022 6:57:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair   Julie Hammon & Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted  2:00  PM Margaret Gibson

MidSummer Classic 

G6 SR SRF SRF3 

G6 SaQ 22-R-57516 

Qualifying started at 14:00:28 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 02:00 AM 

MidSummer Classic
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

35 

03 

02 

195 

777 

25 

99 

53 

93 

106 

202 

72 

16 

34 

160 

9 

55 

95 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

7 

8 

2 

9 

DNF 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

CFF 

FF 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

FF 

Vin Open 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

CFF 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Name 

Wally Butler 

Murray Burkett 

Greg Eastwood 

Adam Karon 

Steve Martin 

Marty Handberg 

Helmut Friedrich 

Tim Homes 

Jerald Dulski 

Scott McQueen 

Eileen Wetzel 

Wayne Schellekens 

Paul Bastyr 

Dan L'Heureux 

Duane Ottie Otness 

Darrell Peterson 

Steven Rixen 

Rich Stadther 

Hometown 

Narol MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Winnipeg MB 

Plymouth MN 

Excelsior MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Winnipeg MB 

Saint Michael MN 

Delano MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Plymouth MN 

Winnipeg MB 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Buffalo MN 

Elk River MN 

Saint Paul MN 

St. Paul MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Weekend 

684103 

485930 

81059 

Weekend 

354273 

420219 

607790 

607792 

Weekend 

60051797 

165558 

636270 

500891 

683539 

138710 

Make-Model 

1982 Lola T640 

1969 Chinook MK IX (Formula Ford) 

1969 Chinook MK IX (Formula Ford) 

1995 Porsche 911/993 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1980 Tiga FFA 

1969 Caldwell D9 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Datsun 240Z/2600 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1970 Lotus 61MX 

1969 McNamara Formula Vee 

1972 MG Midget 

1960 Austin Healey Sprite 

1975 LeGrand Mk 21 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1970 Dulon LD9 

Sponsor 

One Capital 

One Capital 

SWM Racing 

Handberg Reporting 

Barton Racing Services/House of Silver 

Critter Racing 

Bezotte Engineering / Executive  Answering 

None 

Dirty Bird racing 

Dreamsicle Racing 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:42.167 

1:45.280 

1:48.352 

1:50.851 

1:50.364 

1:50.267 

1:45.040 

1:52.731 

1:51.968 

1:52.083 

1:52.143 

1:51.254 

1:56.439 

1:56.186 

1:56.137 

1:49.318 

2:03.741 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time 0:24:08.6 

Printed: 7/2/2022 5:25:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Director Julie Hammon Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

46.325 

Avg. Speed 

86.146 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.167 

Best Speed 

88.091 

Best Lap by 

35 - Wally Butler 

Posted  5:30  PM

MidSummer Classic 

G1 Vintage 

G1Sar 22-R-VINT-58445 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:35:11 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 02:30 PM 

MidSummer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 

61 

13 

19 

12 

26 

0 

27 

65 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

DNF 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

FE 

P2 

PX 

FF 

P2 

ASR 

Name 

Andrew List 

Thomas Palladino 

Peter Burke 

Joe Dehen 

David VandeBerg 

Alan Murray 

Ken Ginkel 

Peter Edington 

Hometown 

Rogers MN 

Wayzata MN 

Waterford MI 

Brainerd MN 

Sioux Center IA 

Brainard MN 

Forest Lake  Mn 

Jackson WY 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

DET 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

631634 

651286 

555953 

196117 

67322 

658409 

607959 

Make-Model 

2013 Van Diemen FE 

2021 Radical SR3 CX 1500 

2002 Van Diemen 

Radical 

2021 Vande Berg Mantra 

Swift DB-1 

2021 Radical SR3xx 

1998 Mazda FA 

Sponsor 

D2D Motorsports 

DinoRacing 

Vande Berg Scales 

Murray Motorsports 

Tenkom MotorSports 

Green Earth Development 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

6 

Best Tm 

1:29.159 

1:31.958 

1:32.931 

1:34.878 

1:37.195 

1:50.805 

1:56.478 

1:50.233 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:37.195) for PX by David VandeBerg. 

New Track Record (1:29.159) for FE2 by Andrew List. 

Total Time 0:19:57.4 

Printed: 7/2/2022 5:28:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Director Julie Hammon Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

35.480 

Avg. Speed 

98.881 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.159 

Best Speed 

100.943 

Best Lap by 

61 - Andrew List 

Posted  5:30  PM

MidSummer Classic 

G3 FACEE2MXF5STS CFCF P12X S2 ASR 

G3 SaR 22-R-57516 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:54:53 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 03:20 PM 

MidSummer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

51 

74 

81 

97 

57 

21 

4 

47 

12 

191 

7 

08 

23 

92 

00 

157 

83 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

Class 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

T3 

SPO 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

STU 

SPO 

ITE2 

Name 

Wade Roggemann 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Ken Olson 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Andrew Jenkins 

Roger Knuteson 

Sam Nogosek 

Russell King 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Andrea King 

George Ellis 

Cody Lindman 

Kris Eshenour 

Douglas Rippie 

Mark Utecht 

Hometown 

Otsego mn 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Roseville MN 

Chaska MN 

Becker MN 

Stillwater MN 

St Anthony MN 

Minneapolis MN 

st. louis park MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Blaine MN 

Minot ND 

Buffalo MN 

Stacy MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Badl 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

607191 

454442 

515263 

271281_1 

269627_1 

516042 

423868 

629721 

497691 

376348 

544935 

497690 

675087 

512341 

681717 

371042 

152313 

Make-Model 

1995 Honda civic 

1999 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW Z4 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda miata 

1992 Mazda Miata 

2003 VW GTI 

1989 Alfa Romeo Stradale SSZ 

1995 Honda Civic 

Sponsor 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Promotion Graphix 

Stealth Mullet Racing 

Buhler Group / Hammer Wood Floors / G-LOC Brakes 

Black Dog Auto Service 

Buhler Group 

SRG Autosport 

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy 

SRG Autosport 

Tatanka Motorsports 

DRM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:45.603 

1:47.444 

1:48.103 

1:48.383 

1:47.042 

1:48.458 

1:49.358 

1:49.642 

1:50.474 

1:50.706 

1:51.618 

1:52.925 

1:52.597 

1:58.358 

1:48.722 

1:43.588 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:45.603) for ITJ by Wade Roggemann. 

New Track Record (1:49.358) for T4 by Roger Knuteson. 

Total Time  0:22:09.5 

Printed: 7/2/2022 5:29:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson 

Race Director Julie Hammon Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

18.956 

Avg. Speed 

82.861 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.588 

Best Speed 

86.883 

Best Lap by 

157 - Douglas Rippie 

Posted  5:30  PM

MidSummer Classic 

G4 SM B-SPEC STL ITJ GTL HP T4 STU 

G4 SaR 22-R-57516 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:25:20 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 03:45 PM 

MidSummer Classic
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

66 

71 

42 

08 

51 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Russell King 

Mark McGuire 

Andrew Schram 

Robert Barton 

Andrea King 

Frank Gigler 

Benjamin Anderson 

Hometown 

Minneapolis MN 

North Oaks MN 

Rochester MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Ramsey MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

497691 

657932 

661241 

650073 

497690 

608213 

483660 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosports 

My WIfe 

SRG Autosport 

School's Out Racing 

90racing.com BLVD Autoworks 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

Best Tm 

1:41.840 

1:41.602 

1:45.550 

1:46.282 

1:46.309 

1:45.862 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Time  0:22:37.8 

Cars 3,12  GCR 6.4.2.C Qualify time tie broken by the comparing second fastest times 

Printed: 7/4/2022 7:01:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair   Julie Hammon & Emily Jensen 

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.336 

Avg. Speed 

86.812 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.602 

Best Speed 

88.581 

Best Lap by 

66 - Mark McGuire 

Posted 5:21   PM

MidSummer Classic 

G6 SR SRF SRF3 

G6 SaR 22-R-57516 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:20:22 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/2/2022 04:35 AM 

MidSummer Classic
Official Results


